10/16/22, 10:40 PM

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSI' A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technica
I University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)

ALL

ALL

[seorm

p
--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

1/3



10/16/22, 10:40 PM

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada
Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU
Bhilai)

Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al
Al
Al
Al
4 Al
4 Al
4 Al
4 Al
4 Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

44294

8573

17807

9010

3684

21229

9066

16954

8799

4206

58228

9769

19694

9811

4697

58532

9295

19307

10274

2/3



10/16/22, 10:40 PM JoSAA

Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU  Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))
Bhilai)

E Digital India

Porwens Ta Ervjsorwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/3



