10/16/22, 10:40 PM JoSAA



Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	6	6				
nstitute Type	Government Funded Technical Institutions	Government Funded Technical Institutions				
nstitute Name	Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technica I University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)					
Academic Program	ALL					
Geat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCl Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks with	in Respective	Categories.		y Rank:	
II the closh	g/Opening rank has a surfix 1°, it indicates that the correspondi	ing rank is in	om r reparatory	Kalik List.		

10/16/22, 10:40 PM JoSAA

					Rank	Rank
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44294	58228
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8573	9769
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17807	19694
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9010	9811
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3684	4697
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21229	58532
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9066	9295
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16954	19307
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU Bhilai)	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8799	10274
Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanada	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4206	4 ^ Top

10/16/22, 10:40 PM JoSAA

Technical University, Bhilai (CSVTU	Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))			
Bhilai)				

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





